
7a Loan Guaranty Processing Centers   
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number E-mail Address 

Hazard, KY 
Browning Pam  Loan Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 228 Pamela.Browning@sba.gov 

Browning Jeff  IT Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 233 Jeffrey.Browning@sba.gov 

Caines Kim  Loan Processing Asst. 606-436-0801 ext. 242 Kimberly.Caines@sba.gov 

Combs Trena  Office Automation Asst. 606-436-0801 ext. 243 Trena.Combs@sba.gov 

Couch Rhonda  Office Automation Asst. 606-436-0801 ext. 254 Rhonda.Couch@sba.gov 

Farmer Gary  IT Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 239 Gary.Farmer@sba.gov 

Kersey Mike  Loan Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 223 Michael.Kersey@sba.gov 

King JoAnne  Office Automation Asst. 606-436-0801 ext. 253 Joanne.King@sba.gov 

Lee Curtis Loan Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 240 Curtis.Lee@sba.gov 

Mullins Rhonda Office Automation Asst. 606-436-0801 ext. 245 Rhonda.Mullins@sba.gov 
Porter Carolyn Lead Loan Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 221 Carolyn.Porter@sba.gov 
Williams Donna Loan Specialist 606-436-0801 ext. 225 Donna.Williams@sba.gov 

Citrus Heights, CA 
Aylor Eric  Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1980 Eric.Aylor@sba.gov 

Bozzuto Kimberly  Loan Specialist 916-735-0170 Kimberly.Bozzuto@sba.gov 

Brey Christine  Loan Specialist 916-735-1963 Christine.Brey@sba.gov 

Burgos Carmelo  Attorney 916-735-1952 Carmelo.Burgos@sba.gov 

Camp Eric  Loan Specialist 916-735-0165 Eric.Camp@sba.gov 

Christopherson Randall  Deputy Center Director 916-735-1970  Randall.Christopherson@sba.gov 

Doherty Michael  Attorney 916-735-1953 Michael.Doherty@sba.gov 

Doronio Fil  Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1986 Filamor.Doronio@sba.gov 

Ely Susan  Loan Specialist 916-735-1955 Susan.Ely@sba.gov 

Erickson Jerry  Loan Specialist 916-735-1979 Jerald.Erickson@sba.gov 

Fogarty Richard  Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1967 Richard.Fogarty@sba.gov 

Forlini  Todd  Loan Specialist   916-735-1991   John.Forlini@sba.gov  

Franzago Sandy  Loan Specialist 916-735-1959 Sandy.Franzago@sba.gov 

Gendrich Ron  Loan Specialist 916-735-1696  Ronald.Gendrich@sba.gov 

Givens Brendell  Loan Specialist 916-735-1962 Brendell.Givens@sba.gov 

Grabowski Sally  Loan Specialist 916-735-1693 Sally.Grabowski@sba.gov 

Guertin Ethan  Loan Specialist 916-735-1954 Ethan.Guertin@sba.gov 

Hang Lien  Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1698 Lien.Hang@sba.gov 

Harris Kristi  Loan Specialist 916-735-1996  Kristi.Harris@sba.gov 

Hendrix Teri  Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1961 Theresa.Hendrix@sba.gov 

Henthorn Joe  Attorney 916-735-1956 Joseph.Henthorn@sba.gov 

Hill  Betty  Loan Specialist 916-735-1981 Betty.J.Hill@sba.gov 

Hooker Christopher  Loan Specialist 916-735-0163 Christopher.Hooker@sba.gov 

Huynh Jerry  Loan Specialist 916-735-1974 Jerry.Huynh@sba.gov 

Jennings-Leamons Anita  Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1997 Anita.Jennings@sba.gov 

Jensen Mark  Loan Specialist 916-735-1989 Mark.Jensen@sba.gov 

Kazmi Ahsan  Loan Specialist 916-735-1958 Ahsan.Kazmi@sba.gov 

Lambert Linda Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1966 Linda.Lambert@sba.gov 
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Le Annie Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1951 Thao.Le@sba.gov 
Lee Ka Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1968 Ka.Lee@sba.gov 
Lovsletten Connie Loan Specialist 916-735-1988 Connie.Lovsletten@sba.gov 

Macdonald Cynthia Attorney 916-735-1964 Cynthia.Macdonald@sba.gov 
May Annette QP Specialist 916-735-0164 Annette.May@sba.gov 

McGuffin Pam Loan Specialist 916-735-1692 Pamela.McGuffin@sba.gov 
Millar Fred Attorney 916-735-1950 Fred.Millar@sba.gov 
Miller Mary Financial Analyst 916-735-1971 Mary.Miller@sba.gov 
Nguyen Hien Production Manager 916-735-1987 Hien.Nguyen@sba.gov 

Oreno Barbara Loan Specialist 916-735-1995 Barbara.Oreno@sba.gov 
Padilla  John   Loan Specialist   916-735-1960   John.Padilla@sba.gov  
Patrick Marci Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1983 Marci.Patrick@sba.gov 
Payne Christopher Loan Specialist 916-735-1985 Christopher.Payne@sba.gov 

Porter Robby Loan Specialist 916-735-0172 Duane.Porter@sba.gov 
Prichard Greg Deputy Center Director 916-735-1990 Gregory.Prichard@sba.gov 
Pucci Frank Center Director 916-735-1969 Robert.Pucci@sba.gov 

Reed William Loan Specialist 916-735-1972  William.Reed@sba.gov 
Reynolds Peggy Loan Specialist 916-735-0162 Peggy.Dutil@sba.gov 
Rhoads Dusty Senior Loan Specialist 916-735-1957 Dusty.Rhoads@sba.gov 

Scott Patty Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1984 Patty.Scott@sba.gov 
Seevers Kim Loan Processing Asst.  916-735-1691 Kimberly.Seevers@sba.gov 

Smallhouse Daniel Loan Specialist 916-735-1994 Daniel.Smallhouse@sba.gov 
Stanley   Tim   Loan Specialist   916-735-0171   Timothy.Stanley@sba.gov  
Stockton Roger Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1699 Roger.Stockton@sba.gov 
Thomas Marie Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-0169   Marie.Thomas@sba.gov 

Torres Mariebeth Loan Specialist 916-735-1695 Mariebeth.Torres@sba.gov 
Torres Pete Loan Specialist 916-735-1976 Pedro.Torres@sba.gov 

Turner Colleen  Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-0167 Colleen.Cabrera@sba.gov 
Van Vliet Nik Loan Specialist 916-735-1973 Nicholas.VanVliet@sba.gov 
White Dale Loan Specialist 916-735-1992 Dale.White@sba.gov 
Williams Anita Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1993  Anita.Williams@sba.gov 

Worthington Maggie Loan Processing Asst. 916-735-1690 Els.Worthington@sba.gov 
Yam Cheri Lead Loan Specialist 916-735-1977 Cheri.Yam@sba.gov 
 
 
 
7aQuestions@sba.gov 
6501 Sylvan Rd, Suite 122        262 Black Gold Blvd 
Citrus Heights, CA 95610        Hazard, KY  
Tel:  877-475-2435 (Toll Free)        Tel:  606-436-0801 
Fax: 916-735-1975         Fax: 606-435-2400 
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